
mornings!
Gallagher’s Dining& Pub

Bacon, Turkey Bacon, Sausage Links,
Chicken Sausage or Ham 

Two Eggs Any Style with the choice of $9.00

$16.00

$9.95

$20.00

$3.50
$5.25
$3.50
$4.90
$3.50

farm fresh breakfasts

mornings specialties

Our fresh made Prime rib , shaved and
sauted with peppers and onions, Provolone
cheese 

Gallagher’s Lake Havasu Prime rib Omelet

home style biscuit and homemade sausage
gravy

Biscuits & Gravy

10 oz Rib eye or Prime Rib (add 3.00)
Eggs your way and potato

Steak and Eggs

drinks
Orange
Grapefruit or Pinapple
Brewed Coffee
Cranberry 
Fresh Milk 

consuming raw or under cooked food may harm you

$12.95
home Chicken fritter and homemade
sausage gravy

Chicken & Gravy

$15.00Denver Omelet
Black forest ham, Onions, peppers, and
cheese

$16.00
Avocado chopped Smokes Bacon,onions,
peppers, mushrooms Cheese

Cali Omelet


