## mornings!

## Gallagher's Dining& Pub

## farm fresh breakfasts

Two Eggs Any Style with the choice of	\$9.00
Bacon, Turkey Bacon, Sausage Links,	
Chicken Sausage or Ham	
Denver Omelet	\$15.00
Black forest ham, Onions, peppers, and	
cheese	
Cali Omelet	\$16.00
Avocado chopped Smokes Bacon,onions,	•
peppers, mushrooms Cheese	
Gallagher's Lake Havasu Prime rib Omelet	\$16.00
Our fresh made Prime rib , shaved and	
sauted with peppers and onions, Provolone	
cheese	
Biscuits & Gravy	\$9.95
home style biscuit and homemade sausage	Ų9.90
gravy	



Chicken & Gravy	\$12.95
home Chicken fritter and homemade	
sausage gravy	
Steak and Eggs	\$20.00
10 oz Rib eye or Prime Rib (add 3.00)	
Eggs your way and potato	

## drinks

Orange	\$3.50
Grapefruit or Pinapple	\$5.25
Brewed Coffee	\$3.50
Cranberry	\$4.90
Fresh Milk	\$3.50

consuming raw or under cooked food may harm you





